	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Г.р. 
	Страна 
	Город 
	КЛБ 
	Время 
	Место 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	абс 
	9-10 лет 
	12-14 лет 

	106 
	Якимушкина Мария 
	1992 
	Росс 
	Муром 
	
	0:09.35 
	1 
	
	1 

	375 
	Ильина Ирина 
	1991 
	Росс 
	Муром 
	
	0:09.54 
	2 
	
	2 

	134 
	Акимова Дарья 
	1992 
	Росс 
	Александров 
	Даниловой 
	0:10.28 
	3 
	
	3 

	120 
	Усманова Валерия 
	1992 
	Росс 
	Карабаново 
	
	0:10.51 
	4 
	
	4 

	138 
	Князева Рита 
	1994 
	Росс 
	Малыгино 
	Силикат 
	0:10.57 
	5 
	1 
	

	33 
	Горбова Юлия 
	1991 
	Росс 
	Владимир 
	
	0:11.07 
	6 
	
	5 

	114 
	Козырева Анастасия 
	1991 
	Росс 
	Радужный 
	
	0:11.14 
	7 
	
	6 

	118 
	Романова Анастасия 
	1991 
	Росс 
	Киржач 
	шк.5 
	0:11.34 
	8 
	
	7 

	135 
	Клокова Виктория 
	1993 
	Росс 
	Малыгино 
	Силикат 
	0:12.15 
	9 
	
	8 

	143 
	Авдова Мария 
	1994 
	Росс 
	Радужный 
	
	0:12.20 
	10 
	2 
	

	132 
	Гундарева Елизавета 
	1991 
	Росс 
	Александров 
	СДЮШОР 
	0:12.30 
	11 
	
	9 

	136 
	Кузнецова Юлия 
	1992 
	Росс 
	Ковров 
	СКиД 
	0:12.55 
	12 
	
	10 

	147 
	Николина Анастасия 
	1994 
	Росс 
	Владимир 
	
	0:13.37 
	13 
	3 
	

	109 
	Брюханова Ксения 
	1996 
	Росс 
	Комсомольск 
	
	0:14.05 
	14 
	4 
	

	388 
	Краснова Елена 
	1993 
	Росс 
	Киржач 
	шк.7 
	0:15.08 
	15 
	
	11 

	145 
	Жирнова Наталья 
	1991 
	Росс 
	
	
	0:15.37 
	16 
	
	12 

	115 
	Семенова Юлия 
	1996 
	Росс 
	Александров 
	СДЮШОР 
	0:15.55 
	17 
	5 
	

	355 
	Мохова Нина 
	1992 
	Росс 
	Киржач 
	шк.7 
	0:16.29 
	18 
	
	13 

	127 
	Миронова Екатерина 
	1996 
	Росс 
	Кр. Октябрь 
	СОШ-7 
	0:17.22 
	19 
	6 
	

	126 
	Алехина Оксана 
	1996 
	Росс 
	Кр. Октябрь 
	СОШ-7 
	0:18.36 
	20 
	7 
	

	129 
	Кокуркина Наталья 
	1995 
	Росс 
	Кр. Октябрь 
	СОШ-7 
	0:18.49 
	21 
	8 
	

	142 
	Иванова Екатерина 
	1994 
	Росс 
	Киржач 
	шк.1 
	0:18.55 
	22 
	9 
	

	122 
	Филиппова Анна 
	1996 
	Росс 
	Кр. Октябрь 
	СОШ-7 
	0:19.07 
	23 
	10 
	

	399 
	Камышная Дарья 
	1997 
	Росс 
	Королев 
	
	0:28.09 
	24 
	
	


